NCAUSBCA 38th Annual Senior Tournament

Crossover Doubles
UNOFFICIAL STANDINGS AFTER WEEK 2
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O O NGOV WNPR

W W W W W WWWWNNNNNNNNNNRRRRR @R R B R 9
O NOOTUV A WNRODOUOUNOOCULPMAAWNROOOONOUPAWNERERDO

James/Allen
Rankin/Kidwell
Colbert-Box/Bethel
Warren/Holton
Rankin/Parks
Smith/Rankin
Colbert-Box/Ambrose
Welbon/Kearney
Rankin/Kearney
Rankin/Brown
Jackson/Hickmon
Parks/Brown
McGregor/Roy
Drakes/Holloway
McDowell/Gibson
Landon/McGregor
James/Lomax
Colbert-Box/Ambrose
McDowell/Rankin
Smith/McDowell
Drakes/Lawson
Hollis/Kidwell
Drakes/Green
McDowell/Holton
Williams/Williams
Howard/Colbert-Box
Drakes/Lawson
Allen/Goodwin

Barnett-Johnson/Colbert-I

McDowell/Brown
Colbert-Box/Goodwin
Drakes/Green
Kearney/Millard
Drakes/McGregor
Drakes/Holloway
Drakes/Turner
Drakes/Faulk
Small/Goodwin

Average Handicap Gamel Game2 Game 3 Series

331
369
338
327
444
402
347
391
387
412
342
408
383
415
359
349
346
307
385
339
428
357
394
336
328
317
428
326
341
349
343
394
375
396
415
428
389
322

109
75

102

113

42
93
57
57
32
98
32
57
25
81
91
94
133
59
101
14
83
46
104
112
123
14
114
99
91
97
46
65
44
25
14
51
118

356
399
411
384
493
431
400
398
438
425
363
380
375
419
333
364
377
327
415
308
417
279
383
319
317
359
424
271
368
302
337
365
385
382
405
403
400
239

376
389
340
350
471
467
343
434
390
440
306
443
433
416
404
389
350
278
399
398
457
400
405
364
326
250
406
340
277
371
319
404
339
399
353
386
293
289

383
406
359
341
447
386
381
390
385
407
400
442
381
444
370
322
338
339
350
324
416
396
395
325
339
336
437
350
358
345
342
353
338
330
404
373
334
283

1115
1194
1110
1075
1411
1284
1124
1222
1213
1272
1069
1265
1189
1279
1107
1075
1065
944
1164
1030
1290
1075
1183
1008
982
945
1267
961
1003
1018
998
1122
1062
1111
1162
1162
1027
811

Handicap

327
225
306
339

126
279
171
171
96
294
96
171
75
243
273
282
399
177
303
42
249
138
312
336
369
42
342
297
273
291
138
195
132
75
42
153
354

Total

1442
1419
1416
1414
1411
1410
1403
1393
1384
1368
1363
1361
1360
1354
1350
1348
1347
1343
1341
1333
1332
1324
1321
1320
1318
1314
1309
1303
1300
1291
1289
1260
1257
1243
1237
1204
1180
1165
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